MARKET REPORT

ABN: 84 492 881 002

Ouyen Livestock Exchange had a yarding of 8,716.

Heavy lambs were firm to $5 dearer.

Trade lambs were $5-$10 dearer.

( 770- 920c/kg)
( 850- 980c/kg)
( 900-1100c/kg)

( 780- 860c/kg)
( 770- 820c/kg)

( 650- 720c/kg)

CROSS BRED LAMBS
Export $224-5284
Trade $170-$238
Store S 79-$200
MERINO
Light $150-$180
Heavy $187-5242
MUTTON
Light
Heavy
BR&C CROSS BRED LAMBS
Cureton Pastoral Mildura
Cureton Pastoral Mildura
W. Schultz Mittyack
G & P Burns Tempy
Clarke Brothers Ouyen
MERINO LAMBS
J. Shaddock Ouyen
F & L Latta Walpeup
J Hahnel Noms Ouyen
MUTTON
J & R Scott Timberoo

NUTRIEN AG CROSS BRED LAMBS

T & S Monaghan
ND & FA Hamilton
A & N Hulland

B Mole

A & N Hulland
Lyndon Park

Tempy
Ouyen
Patchewollock
Tempy
Patchewollock
Boinka

ELDERS CROSS BRED LAMBS
MG Lynch Morkalla
Andersons of Bronzewing
Bronzewing
IR Arney Werrimull
ALB Farms Tempy
MG Lynch Morkalla
D & J Goldsmith Yarrara
Hunt Pastoral Meringur

DORPER LAMBS
Manfred Station Ivanhoe
W Small Lameroo

80
94
23
40
162

28
34
49

31

44
35
64
76
102
103

77
112

115
59
38
147
55

185
68

DD ® A ®OOBDB®M®

PR ®AO®® ®M

$280
$275
$273
$266
$255

$220
$217
$215

$245

$280
$276
$272
$262
$230
$220

5284
$283

$278
$276
§275
$272
§272

$211
$206

28th May 2020
No. A0043556C

MERINO LAMBS

MG Lynch Morkalla 142 @ $242

J & L Pryse Torrita 44 @ $240
MUTTON

G & D Brown Underbool 87 @ $281

The next scheduled sale is Thursday 11t" June 2020.

If you have any questions or require further information in
regards to this report please contact Prue Lynch on 0425 732
601.



