MARKET REPORT

ABN: 84 492 881 002



Ouyen Livestock Exchange had a yarding of 8,716.

Heavy lambs were firm to \$5 dearer.

Trade lambs were \$5-\$10 dearer.

CROSS BRED LAMBS

Export	\$224-\$284	(770- 920c/kg)
Trade	\$170-\$238	(850- 980c/kg)
Store	\$ 79-\$200	(900-1100c/kg)

MERINO

Light	\$150-\$180	(780- 860c/kg)
Heavy	\$187-\$242	(770- 820c/kg)

MUTTON

Light	(650- 720c/kg)
Heavy	

BR&C CROSS BRED LAMBS

Mildura	80	@	\$280	
Mildura	94	@	\$275	
Mittyack	23	@	\$273	
Тетру	40	@	\$266	
Ouyen	162	@	\$255	
MERINO LAMBS				
Ouyen	28	@	\$220	
Walpeup	34	@	\$217	
Ouyen	49	@	\$215	
MUTTON				
Timberoo	31	@	\$245	
	Mildura Miltyack Tempy Ouyen Ouyen Walpeup Ouyen	Mildura94Mildura94Mittyack23Tempy40Ouyen162Ouyen28Walpeup34Ouyen49	Mildura94@Mildura94@Mittyack23@Tempy40@Ouyen162@Ouyen28@Walpeup34@Ouyen49@	

NUTRIEN AG CROSS BRED LAMBS

T & S Monaghan	Тетру	44	@	\$280
ND & FA Hamilton	Ouyen	35	@	\$276
A & N Hulland	Patchewollock	64	@	\$272
B Mole	Tempy	76	@	\$262
A & N Hulland	Patchewollock	102	@	\$230
Lyndon Park	Boinka	103	@	\$220

ELDERS CROSS BRED LAMBS

MG Lynch	Morkalla	77	@	\$284
Andersons of	Bronzewing	112	@	\$283
Bronzewing				
IR Arney	Werrimull	115	@	\$278
ALB Farms	Тетру	59	@	\$276
MG Lynch	Morkalla	38	@	\$275
D & J Goldsmith	Yarrara	147	@	\$272
Hunt Pastoral	Meringur	55	@	\$272
DORPER LAMBS				
Manfred Station	Ivanhoe	185	@	\$211
W Small	Lameroo	68	@	\$206

MERINO LAMBS

MG Lynch	Morkalla	142	@	\$242	
J & L Pryse	Torrita	44	@	\$240	
MUTTON					
G & D Brown	Underbool	87	@	\$281	





The next scheduled sale is Thursday 11th June 2020.

If you have any questions or require further information in regards to this report please contact Prue Lynch on 0425 732 601.